Vegetable Cut! - File List:
Sounds Of Norway - 2018

Name

Vegetable, Apple, Cutting.wav

Vegetable, Apple, Cutting Fast.wav

Vegetable, Apple, Cutting Saw Motion.wav
Vegetable, Apple, Eating Human.wav

Vegetable, Apple, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Aubergine, Cutting 1.wav

Vegetable, Aubergine, Cutting 2.wav

Vegetable, Aubergine, Cutting Fast.wav

Vegetable, Aubergine, Cutting Rubbing Squeal.wav
Vegetable, Aubergine, Cutting Saw Motion 1.wav
Vegetable, Aubergine, Cutting Saw Motion 2.wav
Vegetable, Aubergine, Drop Pick Up Pieces.wav
Vegetable, Aubergine, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Aubergine, Squish.wav

Vegetable, Banana, Break Off.wav

Vegetable, Banana, Cutting.wav

Vegetable, Banana, Squish.wav

Vegetable, Bell Pepper, Cutting 1.wav

Vegetable, Bell Pepper, Cutting 2.wav

Vegetable, Bell Pepper, Cutting 3.wav

Vegetable, Bell Pepper, Cutting Fast.wav
Vegetable, Bell Pepper, Cutting Hard.wav
Vegetable, Bell Pepper, Cutting Open.wav
Vegetable, Bell Pepper, Cutting Very Fast.wav
Vegetable, Bell Pepper, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Canary Melon, Cutting.wav

Vegetable, Canary Melon, Cutting Very Fast.wav
Vegetable, Canary Melon, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Canary Melon, Impact.wav

Vegetable, Canary Melon, Stab.wav

Vegetable, Carrot, Cutting 1.wav

Vegetable, Carrot, Cutting 2.wav

Vegetable, Carrot, Cutting Fast.wav

Vegetable, Carrot, Drop Pieces.wav

Vegetable, Carrot, Fumble Cut.wav

Vegetable, Carrot, Handling Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Cauliflower, Cutting 1.wav

Vegetable, Cauliflower, Cutting 2.wav

Vegetable, Cauliflower, Cutting Fast.wav
Vegetable, Cauliflower, Squish.wav

Vegetable, Celery, Break Off Stems.wav
Vegetable, Celery, Cutting 1.wav

Vegetable, Celery, Cutting 2.wav

Vegetable, Celery, Cutting Fast 1.wav

Vegetable, Celery, Cutting Fast 2.wav

Vegetable, Celery, Cutting Hard.wav

Vegetable, Celery, Cutting Very Fast.wav
Vegetable, Celery, Drop Pieces.wav

Vegetable, Celery, Handling Hard.wav

Vegetable, Celery, Handling Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Celery, Squish.wav

Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Cutting.wav
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Cutting Fast.wav
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Cutting Saw Motion.wav
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Cutting Squeal.wav

Time
0:05
0:15
0:14
0:21
0:06
0:11
0:04
0:12
0:03
0:20
0:11
0:15
0:16
0:26
0:18
0:13
0:36
0:31
0:13
0:13
0:08
0:18
0:07
0:15
0:10
0:26
0:04
0:03
0:03
0:24
0:10
0:04
0:08
0:07
0:02
0:06
0:28
0:03
0:05
0:09
0:20
0:27
0:09
0:09
0:08
0:08
0:09
0:04
0:13
0:09
0:09
0:09
0:04
0:06
0:08

Format
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24

Channels

. 4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 A aA A A A aAa A A A A A A A a A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Description

Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley

Foley

Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley

Foley

Foley

Foley

Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley

Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley

Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley

Foley

Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley

Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley

Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley

Foley

Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley

Foley

Foley

Foley

Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley



Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Cutting Very Fast 1.wav
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Cutting Very Fast 2.wav

Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Handling Pick Up Put Down.wav

Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Impact.wav
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Squish.wav
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Stab 1.wav
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Stab 2.wav
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Stab 3.wav
Vegetable, Cucumber, Cutting.wav

Vegetable, Cucumber, Cutting Fast.wav

Vegetable, Cucumber, Cutting Hard.wav
Vegetable, Cucumber, Cutting Very Fast 1.wav
Vegetable, Cucumber, Cutting Very Fast 2.wav
Vegetable, Cucumber, Drop Pieces.wav

Vegetable, Cucumber, Handling Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Cucumber, Scrape Off Knife.wav
Vegetable, Cucumber, Squish.wav

Vegetable, Cucumber, Wipe Off Hand.wav
Vegetable, Ginger, Cutting.wav

Vegetable, Ginger, Cutting Fast.wav

Vegetable, Ginger, Cutting Saw Motion.wav
Vegetable, Ginger, Cutting Very Fast 1.wav
Vegetable, Ginger, Cutting Very Fast 2.wav
Vegetable, Ginger, Handling Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Honeydew Melon, Break.wav
Vegetable, Honeydew Melon, Cutting 1.wav
Vegetable, Honeydew Melon, Cutting 2.wav
Vegetable, Honeydew Melon, Cutting Saw Motion.wav

Vegetable, Honeydew Melon, Handling Pick Up Put Down.wav

Vegetable, Honeydew Melon, Squish 1.wav
Vegetable, Honeydew Melon, Squish 2.wav
Vegetable, Kiwi, Cutting.wav

Vegetable, Kiwi, Handling Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Lettuce, Break Off Pieces.wav
Vegetable, Lettuce, Cutting 1.wav

Vegetable, Lettuce, Cutting 2.wav

Vegetable, Lettuce, Cutting Fast.wav

Vegetable, Lettuce, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Lettuce, Impact.wav

Vegetable, Lettuce, Squish.wav

Vegetable, Lettuce, Stab.wav

Vegetable, Onion, Cut Slow.wav

Vegetable, Onion, Cutting.wav

Vegetable, Onion, Cutting Fast.wav

Vegetable, Onion, Drop Pieces.wav

Vegetable, Onion, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Onion, Removing Skin.wav

Vegetable, Orange, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Orange, Peeling.wav

Vegetable, Orange, Squish.wav

Vegetable, Pear, Cutting.wav

Vegetable, Pear, Cutting Fast.wav

Vegetable, Pear, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Pineapple, Cutting 1.wav

Vegetable, Pineapple, Cutting 2.wav

Vegetable, Pineapple, Cutting 3.wav

Vegetable, Pineapple, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Pineapple, Squish.wav

Vegetable, Pineapple, Stab.wav

0:13
0:14
0:21
0:26
0:16
0:03
0:11
0:11
0:18
0:11
0:06
0:09
0:11
0:01
0:01
0:04
0:26
0:02
0:05
0:09
0:11
0:06
0:09
0:12
0:05
0:17
0:10
0:07
0:14
0:15
0:15
0:17
0:06
0:07
0:06
0:23
0:12
0:08
0:08
0:15
0:13
0:03
0:06
0:12
0:04
0:15
0:08
0:12
0:44
0:26
0:28
0:04
0:11
0:19
0:07
0:25
0:11
0:09
0:12

96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24

. 4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a a4 a4 a a4 a4 a4 a A a A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A aA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley
Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley
Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley
Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley
Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley
Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley



Vegetable, Pomegranate, Cutting 1.wav
Vegetable, Pomegranate, Cutting 2.wav
Vegetable, Pomegranate, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Potato, Cutting 1.wav

Vegetable, Potato, Cutting 2.wav

Vegetable, Potato, Cutting 3.wav

Vegetable, Potato, Drop Pieces.wav

Vegetable, Potato, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Potato, Peeling.wav

Vegetable, Squash, Cut Roll.wav

Vegetable, Squash, Cutting 1.wav

Vegetable, Squash, Cutting 2.wav

Vegetable, Squash, Cutting Very Fast 1.wav
Vegetable, Squash, Cutting Very Fast 2.wav
Vegetable, Squash, Drop Pieces.wav

Vegetable, Squash, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Squash, Squish.wav

Vegetable, Tomato, Cutting 1.wav

Vegetable, Tomato, Cutting 2.wav

Vegetable, Tomato, Cutting Very Fast 1.wav
Vegetable, Tomato, Cutting Very Fast 2.wav
Vegetable, Tomato, Cutting Very Fast 3.wav
Vegetable, Tomato, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Tomato, Squish.wav

Vegetable, Turnip, Cutting 1.wav

Vegetable, Turnip, Cutting 2.wav

Vegetable, Turnip, Cutting Fast.wav

Vegetable, Turnip, Cutting Saw Motion.wav
Vegetable, Turnip, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav
Vegetable, Turnip, Stab 1.wav

Vegetable, Turnip, Stab 2.wav

Vegetable, Turnip, Stab Get Stuck.wav
Vegetable, Turnip, Stab Very Fast.wav
Vegetable, Watermelon, Cutting.wav

Vegetable, Watermelon, Cutting Very Fast.wav
Vegetable, Watermelon, Stab.wav

0:25
0:19
0:08
0:17
0:06
0:07
0:03
0:05
0:13
0:01
0:31
0:06
0:10
0:06
0:13
0:11
0:17
0:25
0:07
0:08
0:05
0:09
0:06
0:27
0:19
0:09
0:04
0:16
0:15
0:05
0:11
0:03
0:02
0:25
0:11
0:05

96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24

- a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 A aAa A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley

Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley

Foley

Foley

Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley

Foley

Foley

Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley

Foley

Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Foley

Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley



