Sounds Of Norway - 2018				
Name	Time	Format	Channels	Description
Vegetable, Apple, Cutting.wav	0:05	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Apple, Cutting Fast.wav	0:15	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Apple, Cutting Saw Motion.wav	0:14	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Apple, Eating Human.wav	0:21	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Apple, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:06	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Aubergine, Cutting 1.wav	0:11	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Aubergine, Cutting 2.wav	0:04	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Aubergine, Cutting Fast.wav	0:12	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Aubergine, Cutting Rubbing Squeal.wav	0:03	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Aubergine, Cutting Saw Motion 1.wav	0:20	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Aubergine, Cutting Saw Motion 2.wav	0:11	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Aubergine, Drop Pick Up Pieces.wav	0:15	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Aubergine, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:16	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Aubergine, Squish.wav	0:26	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Panana, Break Off.wav	0:18	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Banana, Cutting.wav	0:13	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Banana, Squish.wav	0:36	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Bell Pepper, Cutting 1.wav	0:31	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Bell Pepper, Cutting 2.wav	0:13	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Bell Pepper, Cutting 3.wav	0:13	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Bell Pepper, Cutting Fast.wav	0:08	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Bell Pepper, Cutting Hard.wav	0:18	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Bell Pepper, Cutting Open.wav	0:07	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Bell Pepper, Cutting Very Fast.wav	0:15	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Bell Pepper, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:10	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Canary Melon, Cutting.wav	0:26	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Canary Melon, Cutting Very Fast.wav	0:04	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Canary Melon, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:03	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Canary Melon, Impact.wav	0:03	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Canary Melon, Stab.wav	0:24	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Carrot, Cutting 1.wav	0:10	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Carrot, Cutting 2.wav	0:04	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Carrot, Cutting Fast.wav	0:08	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Carrot, Drop Pieces.way	0:07	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Carrot, Fumble Cut.wav	0:02	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Carrot, Handling Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:06	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Cauliflower, Cutting 1.wav	0:28	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Cauliflower, Cutting 2.wav	0:03	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Cauliflower, Cutting Fast.wav	0:05	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Cauliflower, Squish.wav	0:09	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Celery, Break Off Stems.wav	0:20	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Celery, Cutting 1.wav	0:27	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Celery, Cutting 2.wav	0:09	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Celery, Cutting Fast 1.wav	0:09	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Celery, Cutting Fast 2.wav	0:08	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Celery, Cutting Hard.wav	0:08	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Celery, Cutting Very Fast.wav	0:09	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Celery, Drop Pieces.wav	0:04	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Celery, Handling Hard.wav	0:13	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Celery, Handling Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:09	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Celery, Squish.wav	0:09	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Cutting.wav	0:09	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Cutting Fast.wav	0:04	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Cutting Saw Motion.wav	0:06	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Cutting Saw Motion.wav	0:08	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fo

Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Cutting Very Fast 1.wav	0:13	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Cutting Very Fast 2.wav	0:14	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Handling Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:21	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Impact.wav	0:26	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Squish.wav	0:16	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Stab 1.wav	0:03	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Stab 2.wav	0:11	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Chinese Cabbage, Stab 3.wav	0:11	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Cucumber, Cutting.wav	0:18	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Cucumber, Cutting Fast.wav	0:11	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Cucumber, Cutting Hard.wav	0:06	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Cucumber, Cutting Very Fast 1.wav	0:09	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Cucumber, Cutting Very Fast 2.wav	0:11	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Cucumber, Drop Pieces.wav	0:01	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Cucumber, Handling Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:01	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Cucumber, Scrape Off Knife.wav	0:04	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Cucumber, Squish.wav	0:26	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Cucumber, Wipe Off Hand.wav	0:02	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Ginger, Cutting.wav	0:05	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fold
Vegetable, Ginger, Cutting Fast.wav	0:09	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Ginger, Cutting Saw Motion.wav	0:11	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Ginger, Cutting Very Fast 1.wav	0:06	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Ginger, Cutting Very Fast 2.wav	0:09	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Ginger, Handling Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:12	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Honeydew Melon, Break.wav	0:05	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Honeydew Melon, Cutting 1.wav	0:17	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Honeydew Melon, Cutting 2.wav	0:10	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Honeydew Melon, Cutting Saw Motion.wav	0:07	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Honeydew Melon, Handling Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:14	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Honeydew Melon, Squish 1.wav	0:15	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Honeydew Melon, Squish 2.wav	0:15	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Kiwi, Cutting.wav	0:17	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Kiwi, Handling Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:06	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Lettuce, Break Off Pieces.wav	0:07	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Lettuce, Cutting 1.wav	0:06	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Lettuce, Cutting 2.wav	0:23	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Lettuce, Cutting Fast.wav	0:12	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Lettuce, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:08	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Lettuce, Impact.wav	0:08	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Lettuce, Squish.wav	0:15	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Lettuce, Stab.wav	0:13	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Onion, Cut Slow.wav	0:03	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Onion, Cutting.wav	0:06	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Onion, Cutting Fast.wav	0:12	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Onion, Drop Pieces.wav	0:04	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Onion, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:15	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Onion, Removing Skin.wav	0:08	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Orange, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:12	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Orange, Peeling.wav	0:44	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Orange, Squish.wav	0:26	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Pear, Cutting.wav	0:28	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Pear, Cutting Fast.wav	0:04	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Pear, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:11	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Pineapple, Cutting 1.wav	0:19	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Pineapple, Cutting 1.wav	0:07	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Pineapple, Cutting 3.wav	0:25	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Pineapple, Cutting 5.wav Vegetable, Pineapple, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:23	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Pineapple, Squish.wav	0:09	96 24	1	Foley
v ogotabie, i ilieappie, oquisil.wav	0.00	30 Z4	1	i oley

Vegetable, Pomegranate, Cutting 1.wav	0:25	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Foley
Vegetable, Pomegranate, Cutting 2.wav	0:19	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Pomegranate, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:08	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Potato, Cutting 1.wav	0:17	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Potato, Cutting 2.wav	0:06	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Potato, Cutting 3.wav	0:07	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Potato, Drop Pieces.wav	0:03	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Potato, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:05	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Potato, Peeling.wav	0:13	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Squash, Cut Roll.wav	0:01	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Squash, Cutting 1.wav	0:31	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Squash, Cutting 2.wav	0:06	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Squash, Cutting Very Fast 1.wav	0:10	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Squash, Cutting Very Fast 2.wav	0:06	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Squash, Drop Pieces.wav	0:13	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Squash, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:11	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Squash, Squish.wav	0:17	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Tomato, Cutting 1.wav	0:25	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Tomato, Cutting 2.wav	0:07	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Tomato, Cutting Very Fast 1.wav	0:08	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Tomato, Cutting Very Fast 2.wav	0:05	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Tomato, Cutting Very Fast 3.wav	0:09	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Tomato, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:06	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Tomato, Squish.wav	0:27	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Turnip, Cutting 1.wav	0:19	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Turnip, Cutting 2.wav	0:09	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Turnip, Cutting Fast.wav	0:04	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Turnip, Cutting Saw Motion.wav	0:16	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Turnip, Handle Pick Up Put Down.wav	0:15	96 24	1	Foley
Vegetable, Turnip, Stab 1.wav	0:05	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Turnip, Stab 2.wav	0:11	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Turnip, Stab Get Stuck.wav	0:03	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Turnip, Stab Very Fast.wav	0:02	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Watermelon, Cutting.wav	0:25	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Watermelon, Cutting Very Fast.wav	0:11	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole
Vegetable, Watermelon, Stab.wav	0:05	96 24	1	Knife, Wood Cutting Board, Fole